FORMULA
REC/ONAL

arpAnESE @D UNLOP

CHANMBP/ONSH P
CERTIFIED BY FIA

FRIC

& |6 Hours of Fuiji
Race 2

Fun spesower Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
1 2:00.439 32.551  37.764  50.124 127.2  2:00.439
3 RYUNOSUKE SAWA 2 27.796  37.366 1432 3:55.172
SUTEKINA RACING TEAM Sutekina Racing 3 2:01.021 29.850 38.760 52.411 1357  5:56.193
1 1:47.618 28.174 34.321] 45.123 142.4 1:47.618 4  2:56.513B 59.546 44.798 1:12.169 93.1 8:52.706
2 1:44.734 26.445 33.711 44578 156.8 3:32.352 5 3:54.271 2:16.258 42.461 55.552  70.1 12:46.977
3 1:46.153 27.148 33.639 45366 154.7 5:18.505 6 2:11.278 37.017 40.917 53.344 125.1 14:58.255
4 1:47.780 27.421  33.289  47.070 152.4  7:06.285 7 2:00.016 29.474  38.685  51.857 136.9 16:58.271
5 2.04.414 27.914 47.082 49.418 132.0 9:10.699 8 1:58.919 28.924 38.478 51.517 138.1 18:57.190
6 1:53.648 28.128  36.059  49.461 1445 11:04.347 9 1:56.857 28.572  37.277  51.008 140.6  20:54.047
7 1:51.163 28374  35.162  47.627 147.8 12:55.510 10 1:55.113 37.574  49.820 142.7  22:49.160
8  1:49.482 28.202 34987  46.293 150.0 14:44.992 11 1:54.815 27.902 50.307 143.1 24:43.975
9 1:44.599 27.337  32.749 44513 157.0 16:29.591 12 1:55.593 27.954  37.520  50.119 1421  26:39.568
10 1:41.773 26741 31729  43.303 161.4 18:11.364 YUGO
11 1:39.913 25.858  31.088  42.967 164.4 19:51.277 23
12 1:38.933 25401  30.723  42.809 166.0 21:30.210 N-SPEED S2R Racing
13 1:38.879 25204  30.800  42.875 166.1 23:09.089 1 2:03.081 34.326  38.157 50.598 124.5  2:03.081
14 25.187 167.0  24:47.461 2 1:55.097 28.031 37.285  49.781 1427  3:58.178
15 1:38.947 30.990  42.810 166.0 26:26.408 3 1:59.249 28.275 38.140  52.834 137.8  5:57.427
MOTOKI 4 2:07.668 32.570  40.761  54.337 128.7  8:05.095
1 1 5 2:17.357 33.260 45104 58993 119.6 10:22.452
Rn-sports 47Trading with Rn-sports 6 2:14.095 33.419 44195  56.481 122.5 12:36.547
1 1:54.266 30.759 35.589 47.918 134.1 1:54.266 7 2:26.620 33.687 50.812 1:02.121 112.0 15:08.167
2 1:48.519 26.876  34.616  47.027 151.4  3:42.785 8 2:05.210 30.631  41.578  53.001 131.2 17:08.377
3 1:51.242 27.123 34757  49.362 147.7  5:34.027 9 2:05.829 30.451  40.277  55.101 130.5 19:14.206
4 1:57.663 29.466 37.086 51.111 139.6 7:31.690 10 2:00.879 30.728 38.927 51.224 1359 21:15.085
5 2:00.632 29.983 38.614 52.035 136.2 9:32.322 11 2:01.127 28.638 39.105 53.384 135.6 23:16.212
6 2:01.611 30.260 38.568 52.783 135.1 11:33.933 12 1:55.203 28.160 36.780 50.263 142.6 25:11.415
7 1:58.494 30.090  38.323  50.081 138.6 13:32.427 13 | 36.259) 144.6  27:05.049
8 1:56.326 29.002  37.194  50.130 141.2 15:28.753 LIAM SCEATS
9  1:51.995 28.176 35271 48548 146.7 17:20.748 27
10 1:49.624 27.785 34311  47.528 149.8 19:10.372 SUTEKINA RACING TEAM Sutekina Racing
11 1:47.089 26932  33.383  46.774 153.4 20:57.461 1 1:48.705 28.633  34.928  45.144 140.9  1:48.705
12 1:46.592 26.420  33.610  46.562 154.1 22:44.053 2 1:45.101 26.658  33.932 44511 1563  3:33.806
13 1:44.650 26269  32.804 45577 157.0 24:28.703 3 1:45.267 27.128  33.485  44.654 156.0  5:19.073
14 26.197 45.824 157.2 26:13.223 4 1:48.713 27.964 33537 47.212 151.1 7:07.786
15  1:44.837 33.345 156.7 27:58.060 5 1:51.913 28.023 35428  48.462 146.8  8:59.699
MIZUKI ISHIZAKA 6 1:52.842 28.438 35322  49.082 145.6 10:52.541
1 4 7 1:51.191 29.485  34.627  47.079 147.7 12:43.732
SUTEKINA RACING TEAM Sutekina Racing 8 1:48.161 28.688  33.718 45755 151.9 14:31.893
1 1:49.000 28.438 35.792 44.770 140.6 1:49.000 9 1:45.520 28.555 32.614 44351 155.7 16:17.413
2  1:45.648 25.973 34.770 44.905 155.5 3:34.648 10 1:42.960 27.482 31.984 43.494 159.5 18:00.373
3 1:45.288 26.833  33.602  44.853 156.0  5:19.936 11 1:42.282 27.316  31.786  43.180 160.6 19:42.655
4 1:49.015 27.994 33.881 47.140 150.7 7:08.951 12 1:41.434 26.493 31.993 42.948 161.9 21:24.089
5 1:52.222 28.283  35.147  48.792 146.4  9:01.173 13 1:39.873 25.815  31.321  42.737 1645 23:03.962
6 1:53.283 28.992 35177 49.114 1450 10:54.456 14 31.465 42797 1645 24:43.819
7 1:50.490 29.088 34292 47110 148.7 12:44.946 15 1:39.879 26.041 164.5  26:23.698
8 1:47.875 28.136  33.783 45956 152.3 14:32.821 SKY CHEN
9 1:45.484 28.173  32.742 44569 155.7 16:18.305 36
10 1:42.820 27.386  31.840 43594 159.8 18:01.125 SKY MOTORSPORTS rmoTomTons e
11 1:42.229 26923  32.018  43.288 160.7 19:43.354 1 2:01.410 33.044 37.790 50576 126.2  2:01.410
12 1:41.384 26241 31919  43.224 162.0 21:24.738 2 1:54.444 27.779  36.964  49.701 1435  3:55.854
13 1:40.149 25586  31.571  42.992 164.0 23:04.887 3 1:54.366 28.257  36.411  49.698 143.6  5:50.220
14 31.522 164.7 24:44.638 4 1:53.773 27.601 36.615  49.557 144.4  7:43.993
15 1:39.880 25.623 42958 1645 26:24.518 5 1:53.787 27.938  36.223  49.626 1444  9:37.780
YUKI 6 2:02.111 33.966  37.180  50.965 1345 11:39.891
1 8 7  1:55.089 28.372 36911  49.806 142.7 13:34.980
NILZZ Racing NILZZ Racing 8 1:54.613 27.409  36.868  50.336 143.3 15:29.593
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FRIC

& |6 Hours of Fuiji
Race 2

Fun specoway Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
9 1:53.039 27.596 36.291 49.152 1453 17:22.632
0 MEEE 27124 1481 1913549 | Q@ |SOTACCAWA
11 1:53.458 [EXEIE] 37.471  49.068 1448 21:07.007 Bionic Jack Racing BlonicfockRocing F111/3
12 1:51.728 26.956 35.656 49.116 147.0 22:58.735 1 1:46.429 27.402 34.146 44.881 144.0 1:46.429
13 1:53.269 27126 36171  49.972 1450 24:52.004 P% 1.44.50008 26.506) 1572 3:30.929
14 1:52.861 27.372 36.256 49.233 1455 26:44.865 3 1:45.759 27.122 33.647 44.990 155.3 5:16.688
TOSHIHIRO KUBOTA 4 1:49.110 28.192 33.652 47.266 150.6 7:05.798
44 5 1:51.443 28.020 35.123 48.300 147.4 8:57.241
TOKAIDENSO MD TOKAIDENSO FIT1 6 3:10.115 28.702  35.195 2:06.218 86.4 12:07.356
1 2:11.492 46.750 36.214 48.528 116.5 2:11.492 7 2:01.406B 29.456 35.236 56.714 135.3 14:08.762
2 1:49.744 27.613 35.464 46.667 149.7 4:01.236
3  1:54.724 28.276 35.744 50.704 143.2 5:55.960
4 2:00.938 30.646 39.670 50.622 135.8 7:56.898
5 2:02.613 31.721 38.900 51.992 134.0 9:59.511
6 2:15.931 30.166 52.893 52.872 120.8 12:15.442
7 1:56.989 29.721 37.498 49.770 140.4  14:12.431
8 1:52.859 29.241 35.976 47.642 145.6 16:05.290
9 1:48.673 28.226 34.380 46.067 151.2 17:53.963
10 1:46.826 27.483 33.851 45.492 153.8 19:40.789
11 1:47.069 27.075 34.653 45.341 153.4 21:27.858
12 1:44.764 25.914 33.692 45158 156.8 23:12.622

KN 1:42.509 26.202 EFRYY] IYNVE 1602 24:55.131
14 1:44.324 [EPEEYE  33.563  44.898 1575 26:39.455

45 YORIKATSU TSUJIKO

PONOS RACING PONOS RACING
1 1:55.919 31.419 37.019 47.481 132.2 1:55.919
2 149.4  3:45.862
3 1:56.537 30.278 36.833 49.426 141.0 5:42.399
4 2:22.699 48.867 40.553 53.279 115.1 8:05.098
5 2:37.780B 30.984 39.676 1:27.120 104.1 10:42.878
6 4:04.929 2:32.705 40.388 51.836 67.1 14:47.807
7 1:55.946 28.852 36.962 50.132 141.7 16:43.753
8 1:54.030 28.500 36.423 49.107 1441 18:37.783
9 1:54.283 28.036 37.075 49.172 143.7 20:32.066
10 1:53.762 27.931 36.569 49.262 144.4 22:25.828
11 1:52.401 27.797 35.979 48.625 146.1 24:18.229
12 1:52.426 27.791 35.772 48.863 146.1 26:10.655
13  1:54.142 27.468 37.478 49.196 143.9 28:04.797

9 7 ANNA INOTSUME

Bionic Jack Racing Bionic Jack Racing F111/3

1 1:51.750 29.580  35.738  46.432 137.1 1:51.750
2 1:47.253 26.796  34.454  46.003 153.2  3:39.003
3 1:50.425 27.921 34772  47.732 1488  5:29.428
4 1:52.616 28.845  35.025  48.746 1459  7:22.044
5  1:56.949 29.776  37.318  49.855 140.5  9:18.993
6 1:56.456 29.038  36.425 50.993 141.1 11:15.449
7 1:53.517 29.114  35.905  48.498 144.7 13:08.966
8 1:51.955 29.029  34.952  47.974 146.7 15:00.921
9 1:50.347 28.544  35.037  46.766 1489 16:51.268

10 1:47.660 27.823  33.940  45.897 152.6 18:38.928

11 1:46.529 27.498  33.660 45371 154.2 20:25.457

12 1:44.616 26.759  32.880  44.977 157.0 22:10.073

13 1:43.730 26.487  32.613  44.630 158.4 23:53.803

14 1:42.53¢6 [EEEDE 32222 44405 160.2 25:36.339

Il 1:41.878] 25.981 31.876 LZXval 161.2  27:18.217
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